info@ebuildingproducts.com 855-832-8453
Drywall Accessories
Section: 09260
TM
C-19
2022
305.885.0561 • 800.327.7077
Ordering Example: 225C (for Cross), 225T (for “T”),
225A (for Angle), 225IC (for Inside Corner),
225OC (for Outside Corner), 225EC (for End Closure).
Contact customer service at (800) 327-7077 for lead time.
Product   Pieces Number Width Depth per Box
225 1/2" (13 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
226 1" (25 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
227 3/4" (19 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
228 3/8" (10 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
229 5/8" (16 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
235 1-1/2" (38 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
 236 2" (51 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
237 3" (76 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
239 4" (102 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 25
Inside
Corner
(IC)
Aesthetic Drywall Reveal Intersection
Cross
(C)
“T”
(T)
Angle
(A)
Outside
Corner
(OC)
End
Closure
(EC)
Application:
Perforated flanges are placed on top of separated
sheets of sheathing board with "U" channel placed
in separate channel. Has built-in stops to ensure
proper thickness of base and finish.
Specifications
Drywall Reveal shall :be Plastic Components Inc.
#_________. All drywall accessories shall conform
to ASTM standards D3678 and C1047. All products
shall be third party tested to meet ASTM standard
D4216 and be Canadian Code Compliant. Finish
compatible with drywall mud and all paint finishes.
They shall be used where specified by the design
authority and installed per industry standards.